a Clubes DH Ho

100m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
10.85 1B-16610 PONS TRIAY, SEBASTIA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 30-04-2023  CoRnella De LloBregat 26 10.74 10.85
11.13 SE-9148 OLMEDO TORREJON, ALVARO ESP 07 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 29-04-2023 Malaga 21 10.83 11.13
11.27 CT-18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 S.G. Pontevedra 29-01-2023 BarceloNa 16 10.97 11.27
11.30 NA-15661 PELLEJERO SANZ, IKER ESP 02 Grupompleo Pamplona At 01-04-2023 PamploNa 9 10.90 11.30
SE-1898 GOMEZ VILLADIEGO, JESUS ESP 99 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 22 10.41
CT-21903 MADI BESALU, ORIOL ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 15 10.46
CT-2016 PEREZ ACOSTA, HARLYN ANGEL CuB 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At 10 10.29
CT-28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 01 AA Catalunya 25 11.31

200m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:21.86  SE-7571 MARVIZON FRANCO, JOSE MARIA ESP 97 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 21 00:21.04 00:21.86
00:21.98  SE-1898 GOMEZ VILLADIEGO, JESUS ESP 99 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 22 00:20.60 00:21.98
00:22.02  1B-16610 PONS TRIAY, SEBASTIA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 28-01-2023 Calvia 26 00:21.45 00:22.02
00:22.46 CT-18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 S.G. Pontevedra 29-01-2023 BarceloNa 16 00:21.93 00:22.46

NA-14629 ILLARRAMENDI ESTEBAN, JORGE ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At 10 00:21.28
NA-14905 LARRAZ MONTIEL, ADEI ESP 97 Grupompleo Pamplona At 9 00:21.39
CT-21903 MADI BESALU, ORIOL ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 15 00:21.04

CT-315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 05 AA Catalunya (FACVAC Valls) 25 00:22.36

400m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:47.49  GA-397 SOLER BENITO, JACOBO ESP 00 Grupompleo Pamplona At 23-04-2023 Leon 9 00:47.04 00:47.49
00:48.56  CA-1586 GUERRERO VILLAHERMOSA, ALEJANDRO ESP 02 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 04-02-2023 Antequera 22 00:47.59
00:49.55 GA-19785 ABALDE COSTAS, DAVID ESP 94 S.G. Pontevedra 01-04-2023 Vigo 15 00:48.18 00:49.55
00:49.66 MA-1118 IRANZO BURGOS, HUGO ESP 03 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 21 00:49.57 00:49.66
00:50.30 CT-946 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 06 AA Catalunya (UA Montsia) 15-04-2023  CoRnella De LloBregat 25 00:49.22 00:50.30
00:50.56  LO-6746 BRAVO HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO ESP 93 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 10 00:48.03 00:50.56

CT-23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya 26 00:50.04
CT-18155 TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO ESP 94 S.G. Pontevedra 16

800m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
01:51.39  SO-3107 MARTINEZ MORENO, SAUL ESP 94 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 04-02-2023 Madrid 22 01:46.80
01:53.01 GR-972 HAMMI , SALA HEDDINE MAR 02 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 04-01-2023 NERJA 21 01:51.80 01:53.01
01:57.33  CT-1992 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 03 AA Catalunya (UA Barbera) 15-04-2023  CoRnella De LloBregat 25 01:53.61 01:57.33
01:57.47 GA-8905 DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 15-04-2023 SoRia 15 01:49.98 01:57.47
02:03.04 M-972 VICENTE NAVAZO, FERNANDO ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 10 01:48.84 02:03.04
02:03.67 NA-195 ABAD GARCIA, MIKEL ESP 06 Grupompleo Pamplona At (CA San Adrian) 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 9 01:57.07 02:03.67
M-2721 GALLARDO PAGE, EDUARDO ESP 88 S.G. Pontevedra 16 01:53.21
CT-901 GARCIA GIL, PELAYO ESP 02 AA Catalunya 26 01:50.75

1.500m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
03:56.38 GA-8907 BOCELO BELLAS, PABLO ESP 93 S.G. Pontevedra 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 15 03:46.74 03:56.38
03:59.13 CT-18505 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya 30-04-2023  CoRnella De LloBregat 25 03:52.85 03:59.13
04:02.83  SO-163 AOUINA EL KARBOUBI, YAHYA ESP 96 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 21 03:42.12 04:02.83
04:12.46  SO-3129 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, JORGE ESP 90 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 10 03:48.01 04:12.46

NA-167 AL GHAM , ABDELKADER MAR 94 Grupompleo Pamplona At 9 04:03.01
M-9162 IZZEDDINE YELMO, HASSAN ESP 96 S.G. Pontevedra 03:57.27
MA-5411 OUMAIZ ERROUCH, OUASSIM ESP 99 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 03:36.83
CT-29853 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 04 AA Catalunya 26 04:07.72

3.000m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
08:32.47 GA-17489 PORTO PAZOS, CARLOS ESP 93 S.G. Pontevedra 15-04-2023 SoRia 16 08:16.42 08:32.47
08:34.48 NA-167 AL GHAM , ABDELKADER MAR 94 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 9 08:19.39 08:34.48
08:51.92 S-127 OTERO FARINA, PABLO ESP 98 S.G. Pontevedra 15-04-2023 SoRia 15 08:29.22 08:51.92

H-4349 BOUFALJAT ES SEDDYQ, ZAKARIA ESP 97 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 21 08:11.85
CT-17318 FIFA TEMSAMANI, ILIAS ESP 89 AA Catalunya 26 07:40.55
AV-1396 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At 10 08:19.54
C0-980 LANSI , MOHAMED MAR 95 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 08:18.83
CT-21737 MURNOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 AA Catalunya 25 09:17.31

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
14.22 MA-7313 ROMERO RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 22-04-2023 Leon 21 14.02 14.22
14.37 L-4515 LOPEZ SMITH, FRANCISCO ESP 95 S.G. Pontevedra 15-04-2023 SoRia 16 14.19 14.37
14.84 CS-6578 ORDURNA ORDURNA, VICTOR ESP 88 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 22 14.12 14.84
16.56 CT-24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 01 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023  CoRnella De LloBregat 25 15.47 16.56
NA-15104 SERIOLA SEGURA, JON ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At 10 14.96
NA-15774 SOBERANAS 1ZCO, ENEKO ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At (Ederki-Caja Rural) 9
GA-464 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 04 S.G. Pontevedra (Club Atletismo Sada) 15 17.24

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:51.49 GR-3564 SANCHEZ SANTOS, JAVIER ESP 00 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 21 00:51.42 00:51.49
00:52.40 NA-14958 ALFONSO DE MIGUEL, IKER ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 10 00:50.21 00:52.40
00:52.92 M-1522 ORTEGA RUIZ, DARIO ESP 00 S.G. Pontevedra 23-04-2023 Leon 15 00:52.92 00:52.92
00:53.59 CT-24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 01 AA Catalunya 23-04-2023 Leon 25 00:53.59 00:53.59
00:54.43  NA-14261 URDANOZ CAUDEVILLA, OSCAR ESP 94 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 9 00:52.31 00:54.43
00:54.89 CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023  CoRnella De LloBregat 26 00:54.89 00:54.89

MA-1956 PEREZ LEON, JOSE ESP 05 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 22 00:56.59
VA-8423 SARMIENTO SORIANO, IGNACIO ESP 86 S.G. Pontevedra 16

3.000m Obst. MASC. SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
09:10.90  MA-5646 SALCEDO SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 00 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 22 09:10.90 09:10.90
09:13.30  MA-9991 VALENZUELA GUERRERO, CRISTOBAL ESP 89 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 15-04-2023 Nerja 21 08:46.42 09:13.30
09:53.83 M-4767 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 15-04-2023 SoRia 15 09:08.27 09:53.83
09:56.74 CT-80689 PEIRON CATA, ALEX ESP 05 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023  CoRnella De LloBregat 25 09:56.74 09:56.74
10:00.30 GA-9011 LORENZO LOPEZ, MANUEL ESP 93 S.G. Pontevedra 15-04-2023 SoRia 16 09:38.02 10:00.30
11:51.31 NA-15921 MARTINEZ MARTON, GUSTAVO ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At (Ruizca - Ribera Atletico)  15-04-2023 ZaragoZa 10 11:51.31 11:51.31

M-8477 DE MORA MARTIN, IVAN ESP 90 Grupompleo Pamplona At 9 09:06.67

CT-5107 MARTI TORRES, EROS ESP 05 AA Catalunya 26



Marca
2.13
2.03
2.03
2.01
1.95
1.87
1.85
1.65

Lic.
GU-268
CT-26616
CT-26646
SE-8509
Cs-7077
MA-7035
M-29448
GA-9124

Nombre
CHAVEZ KORFIATIS, ARTURO
TORRERO POZO, ANGEL
TORRERO POZO, DANIEL
GARCIA SALCES, ALFONSO
SOBRINO GAS, ADRIAN
GARCIA SANTOS, SALVADOR
DELGADO PEREZ, JAVIER
MOLDES BARREIRO, MATIAS

Nac.
CHI
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio
90
01
01
01
96
06
02
06

Altura MASC. AL SM
Club
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
S.G. Pontevedra
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra

Fecha
11-02-2023
22-04-2023
22-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
11-03-2023
15-04-2023

22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela

Lugar
OuUrense
Leon
Leon
SoRia
ZaragoZa
Salamanca
ZaragoZa

210
2.16
211
2.07
212
1.88
2.00
1.80

2.03
2.03
2.01
1.95
1.80
1.85
1.65

Marca
5.20
4.80
4.60
4.50
4.50
3.80
3.80

Lic.
AL-34
CT-24824
NA-14515
L-4515
CT-938
GR-4699
GA-23490
M-4453

Nombre
LEYVA DONAYRE, ISIDRO
ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL
VALLES INARREA, ADRIAN
LOPEZ SMITH, FRANCISCO
RIPOLLES ARCO, ADRIA
LEYVA DONAYRE, JUAN
LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS
BRAVO RECIO, JUAN LUIS

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio
99
00
95
95
06
02
03
03

Pértiga MASC. AL SM
Club
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
AA Catalunya
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra
AA Catalunya (UA Montsia)
Trops-Cueva de Nerja

S.G. Pontevedra (Club Atletismo Sada)

Grupompleo Pamplona At

Fecha
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
22-04-2023

Lugar

Nerja
CoRnella De LloBregat

ZaragoZa

SoRia
CoRnella De LloBregat

Nerja

Leon

5.52
4.95
5.70
4.90
4.50
4.82
4.50
5.35

5.20
4.80
4.60
4.50
4.50
3.80
3.80

Marca
7.00
6.96
6.93
6.31

Lic.
H-2977
GR-4412
GA-9388
CT-26578
CT-12969
GA-17011
NA-90
PA-3801

Nombre
MARTIN ROMERO, CARLOS
BRUZON SALADO, DARIO
PINEIRO PINEIRO, JUAN
VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR
DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT
FERRER FERNANDEZ, DAVID
GONI VILLAR, ARITZ
SAN PASTOR VICENTE, JOSE

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio
93
02
01
03
88
90

02

Longitud MASC. AL SM
Club
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
S.G. Pontevedra
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
S.G. Pontevedra

Grupompleo Pamplona At (Valdizarbe-GANA)

Grupompleo Pamplona At

Triple Salto MASC. AL SM

Fecha
15-04-2023
04-01-2023
01-04-2023
15-04-2023

Lugar
Nerja
NERJA
Vigo
CoRnella De LloBregat

7.37
7.41
7.18
7.09
7.36
7.29
7.12
7.05

7.00
6.96
6.93
6.31

Marca
15.35
15.33
14.54
14.45
14.42

Marca
17.04
16.18
15.72
15.34
14.99
14.14
14.14

Lic.
H-2977
CT-25969
GA-8920
GA-16730
CT-258
NA-185
NA-14991
MA-8130

Lic.
CA-8578
CT-21472
M-5796
FV-1235
GA-15241
MA-6136
L-4206
CT-26215

Nombre
MARTIN ROMERO, CARLOS
SALA MUNOZ, MARC
BLANCO NURNEZ, ANXO

PALOMANES MARTINEZ, JOSE ALFONSO
IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ

BERNABEU INIGO, SERGIO
CAMARA MANE, EUGENIO
DURAN HEARD, OSCAR MIGUEL

Nombre
SANTANA OTERO, ANTONIO
SOLA SANJUAN, AARON
VARELA RAMIREZ, MANUEL
SIMON ALONSO, MANUEL ANXO
GALLEGO BERNARDEZ, VICTOR

AHUMADA VIDELA, ALEXIS GASTON

VIELVA ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO
GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac.
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio
93
03
96
89
06
05
97
02

Afio
95
99
02
01
86
99
92
03

Club
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
AA Catalunya
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
AA Catalunya
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Trops-Cueva de Nerja

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL SM
Club
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
AA Catalunya
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Grupompleo Pamplona At
AA Catalunya

Fecha
29-04-2023
22-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
30-04-2023

Fecha
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023

Lugar
Huelva
Leon
SoRia
SoRia
CoRnella De LloBregat

Lugar
Nerja
CoRnella De LloBregat

ZaragoZa

SoRia

SoRia

Nerja
ZaragoZa

15.74
15.33
15.13
16.21
14.42
13.02
15.29
13.93

18.41
16.29
16.30
15.34
17.44
15.50
15.72
13.15

15.35
15.33
14.54
14.45
14.42

17.04
16.18
15.72
15.34
14.99
14.14
14.14

Marca
54.83
54.21
53.83
48.97
44.75
44.61

Marca
66.27
61.96
59.35
56.97
47.63
46.14
43.76

Lic.
L-4206
CT-21472
FV-1235
NA-15385
MA-6136
GA-15241
CA-8578
CT-3152

Lic.
MA-7559
NA-15381
GA-2023268
MA-9017
NA-15433
GA-8310
CT-327
CT-17500

Nombre
VIELVA ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO
SOLA SANJUAN, AARON
SIMON ALONSO, MANUEL ANXO
OZKOIDI MARTINEZ, MIKEL

AHUMADA VIDELA, ALEXIS GASTON

GALLEGO BERNARDEZ, VICTOR
SANTANA OTERO, ANTONIO
SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT

Nombre
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN
ALFONSO DE MIGUEL, ANDONI
REVUELTA PARRA, CARLOS
TORRECILLA ESTEBAN, ISMAEL
LANZAS LAJARIN, FERMIN
BARBOSA DIAZ, JUAN MANUEL
PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI
LIEBANA JORDAN, MARC

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac.
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio
92
99
01
01
99
86
95
71

Afio
02
01
91
02
99
75
05
98

Disco (2kg) MASC. SM
Club
Grupompleo Pamplona At
AA Catalunya
S.G. Pontevedra
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
S.G. Pontevedra
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
AA Catalunya

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. SM
Club
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya

Fecha
22-04-2023
11-02-2023
25-02-2023
05-03-2023
21-01-2023
15-04-2023

Fecha
12-02-2023
25-02-2023
22-04-2023
15-04-2023
11-02-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023

Lugar
ZaragoZa
Terrassa
Gava
ToLoSa
Mélaga
SoRia

Lugar
Mélaga
Gava
Leon
Nerja
PamploNa
SoRia
CoRnella De LloBregat

Dor.
10 lanzar 1°

MMP
57.54
55.03
54.56
48.97
46.65
56.67
39.35
45.33

66.27
61.96
63.95
58.85
47.95
59.42
43.76
55.73

54.83
54.21
53.83
48.97
44.75
44.61

66.27
61.96
59.35
56.97
47.63
46.14
43.76

Marca
78.42
74.84
64.44
62.26
60.89
59.96
59.78
56.42

Lic.
NA-14811
NA-14645
CT-27247

CS-7339
CT-25808
GA-5778
BI-52447
H-23

Nombre
QUIJERA POZA, MANU
QUIJERA POZA, NICOLAS
GARCIA DE JESUS, JHON LOUIS

OYANGUREN MONFERRER, HODEI

RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, PAU
CORREA PRADO, JONATHAN

PAGAN MARTINEZ, RAUL JOAQUIN

TOSCANO BERMEJO, PABLO

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

Afio
98
96
99
99
01
92
85
01

Jabalina (800g) MASC. SM
Club
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
AA Catalunya
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
AA Catalunya
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
Trops-Cueva de Nerja

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista SM

Fecha
12-03-2023
25-02-2023
11-02-2023
25-03-2023
11-02-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
12-02-2023

Lugar
Leiria - (POR)
Gava
Terrassa
Castell6N
Terrassa
SoRia
SoRia
Mélaga

83.28
80.21
64.44
66.32
61.05
62.39
65.65
59.91

78.42
74.84
64.44
62.26
60.89
59.96
59.78
56.42

Marca
20:16.84
20:17.69
20:20.80
20:38.23
22:19.29
22:29.09
23:22.79
23:31.71

Lic.
M-9888
GA-8921
NA-14844
GR-4319
GR-5593
TF-5527
CT-868
CT-26223

Nombre
LOPEZ NUNEZ, ALVARO
CHAMOSA DACASA, DANIEL
BALLESTEROS GONI, DANIEL
PEREZ RUBIO, JOSE MANUEL
HIDALGO GARCIA, CESAR
REYES AFONSO, DAVID
LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL
RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio
99
97
96
99
07
93
08
02

Club
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Trops-Cueva de Nerja

Trops-Cueva de Nerja (Juventud Guadix)

S.G. Pontevedra
AA Catalunya (UA Barbera)
AA Catalunya

Fecha
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
04-01-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023

Lugar
ZaragoZa
SoRia
ZaragoZa
Nerja
NERJA
SoRia
CoRnella De LloBregat
CoRnella De LloBregat

19:58.22
19:45.84
19:55.57
19:53.85
22:01.93
20:57.61
23:22.79
22:26.62



4x100m MASC. AL SM

Marca

Lic.
CT-12969
CT-28924
CT-28899

CT-315
NA-15699
NA-14629
NA-14905
NA-15661

CT-2016
GA-9124
GA-9388
GA-19654
GA-9341
SE-37
SE-7571
SE-9148
SE-7461

Nombre
DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT
ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL
VAI, GABRIELE
PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN
CARDENAS OTEL, TRISTAN
ILLARRAMENDI ESTEBAN, JORGE
LARRAZ MONTIEL, ADEI
PELLEJERO SANZ, IKER
PEREZ ACOSTA, HARLYN ANGEL
MOLDES BARREIRO, MATIAS
PINEIRO PINEIRO, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA, SERGIO
JIMENEZ NUNEZ, JAVIER
ALONSO JURADO, GONZALO
MARVIZON FRANCO, JOSE MARIA
OLMEDO TORREJON, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ PESO, ALVARO

. Afio

Club
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya (FACVAC Valls)
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra (Club Atletismo Sada)
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja

Fecha

Lugar

MMP

MMT

4x400m MASC. AL SM

Marca

Lic.
CT-28668
CT-901
CT-23615
CT-1992
NA-14958
LO-6746
GA-397
NA-14261
M-972
GA-19785
GA-8905
M-2721
M-1522
VA-8423
CA-1586
GR-972
MA-1118
GR-3564

Nombre
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC
GARCIA GIL, PELAYO
MARTIN MORELL, JOEL
JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI
ALFONSO DE MIGUEL, IKER
BRAVO HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
SOLER BENITO, JACOBO
URDANOZ CAUDEVILLA, OSCAR
VICENTE NAVAZO, FERNANDO
ABALDE COSTAS, DAVID
DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, DAVID
GALLARDO PAGE, EDUARDO
ORTEGA RUIZ, DARIO
SARMIENTO SORIANO, IGNACIO

GUERRERO VILLAHERMOSA, ALEJANDRO

HAMMI , SALA HEDDINE
IRANZO BURGOS, HUGO
SANCHEZ SANTOS, JAVIER

. Afio

Club
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya (UA Barbera)
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja

Fecha

Lugar

MMP

MMT



